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Name: Sample Report
Test: Hair Mineral Analysis

Hair mineral analysis - Your result

Minerals

Name

Calcium

Copper

lodine

Magnesium

Phosphorus

Potassium

Selenium

Sodium

Zinc

Your value

© 3009.00 ppm

© 12.60 ppm

o 0.05 ppm

o 130.70 ppm

214.00 ppm

o 6.60 ppm

o 0.56 ppm

© 23.20 ppm

o 177.00 ppm

Reference value

140 - 6000 ppm

8,1-79,1 ppm

0,03-0,827 ppm

10,2-378,5 ppm

101 -189 ppm

1,4-253,3 ppm

0,2-0,74 ppm

3,9-479,6 ppm

93-275 ppm

Scale

EhaL

214.00

o

Date of test: 04/05/2024
Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63
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Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

«A@vgetTested

Trace minerals

Name Your value Reference value Scale
Boron o 0.16 ppm 0,07-1,77 ppm o
016
Chromium © 0.02ppm 0,01-0,295 ppm -_
Cobalt o 0.01 ppm < 0,55 ppm O
001

Iron o 6.40 ppm 39-17,6 ppm O

640
Lithium o 0.01 ppm < 0,037 ppm -o

I
Manganese 3.53 ppm 0,023-1,011 ppm

3.53
Molybdenum o 0.02 ppm < 0,045 ppm o
002

Silicon © 138.50 ppm 5,2 -304,9 ppm “_
Strontium © 412ppm 0,18-20,94 ppm _

@
Vanadium o 0.01 ppm < 0,05 ppm O

001
Zirconium O 0.01 ppm < 0,33 ppm -O
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Heavy metals

Name

Aluminium

Arsenic

Cadmium

Lead

Mercury

Nickel

Thallium

Your value

o 2.40 ppm

o 0.02 ppm

o 0.04 ppm

o 0.07 ppm

1.56 ppm

o 0.21 ppm

o 0.00 ppm

Name: Sample Report
Test: Hair Mineral Analysis

Reference value

<153 ppm

< 0,048 ppm

< 0,054 ppm

<1,88 ppm

< 0,95 ppm

< 0,82 ppm

<0,0024 ppm

Date of test: 04/05/2024
Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Scale

T5 179

1.56
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Toxic substances
Name Your value
Antimony o 0.01 ppm
Barium o 1.38 ppm
Beryllium o 0.00 ppm
Bismuth 3.34 ppm
Gadolinium 0.01 ppm
Gold © 0.01ppm
Palladium o 0.00 ppm
Platinum O 0.00 ppm
Silver o 0.01 ppm
Tin © 0.04ppm
Titanium O 1.30 ppm
Uranium 0.33 ppm

getlested

Name: Sample Report
Test: Hair Mineral Analysis

Reference value

< 0,052 ppm

0,09 - 6,54 ppm

<0,0014 ppm

<0,165 ppm

<0,0064 ppm

< 0,062 ppm

<0,0151 ppm

<0,0015 ppm

< 1,03 ppm

<1,18 ppm

<11,5 ppm

< 0,749 ppm

Date of test: 04/05/2024
Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Skala

3.34

0.01

NARRRARRREN

0.33

6 of 32



/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Minerals - Extended information



/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Calcium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Calcium O 3009.00 ppm 140-6000 ppm O

What is Calcium?

e o e I I R e T ]
IS B e s T R S

How do you correct high Calcium levels?

R e L e e I e e e e R = _ o S e B L
- g S G e w S e e S ——— e ol e Eew | R N e e -
e

How do you correct low Calcium levels?
et e e T e e e e R I T o e

g e e s sl W e mads e sl RS s R SRt Eea AR =S SR ——
e e B s g e cme gy s s B S | e e R e

Copper
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Copper o 12.60 ppm 8,1-79,1 ppm O

What is Copper?

B e R N e e L N N R e
e e el e ey R S —— e el v e cm w l
— e e ale e = s

How do you correct high Copper levels?

e S e R v oel eeils R e e el 8 R SRR s et s s R ees SRR = =

R e e T e T i
s SR Sm S Sl ey R o R e oW

How do you correct low Copper levels?
CE e spe R e s e @ a8 0 seill B sl PR St g e oo s« -d O

e R e . ol B R L T 1
e E Pmem s E EE s s e T e e
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/-\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

lodine
Name Your value Reference value Scale
lodine o 0.05 ppm 0,03-0,827 ppm O

What is lodine?

il e S S v el W e wil e e Sl i e eSS o el ——
g s BB S R S P B =t s GRSt od gt cfs Mg Sy Ee WS B . —d gt
o

How do you correct high lodine levels?

R e ] B L e A A ————
e s ® S e ¢ ey S g e Rt | S s s e e R b e PR s @ e e

How do you correct low lodine levels?
Rl L e B R e I R . ]

- ssmey e Sass s s e e sl s gt R B Sem gl S R e e
g A A S T e A e 6 6wl il sl

Magnesium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Magnesium o 130.70 ppm 10,2 -378,5 ppm -o

What is Magnesium?

Ll el B e e Il e o e S s I R
G e e e e e W 0 E— W — e — a——

s e sl e —

How do you correct high Magnesium levels?

e e L e R B e R I I N S
e e g S e oA s @ g . S i il e e Sl
ol e e s T BB s s = S S LA

How do you correct low Magnesium levels?
e e e S S SR S g - = e sads s sw R s =t s gl Emmeils ey

i S e e el e —— e S e e el — i — B V&
e I et T Y T Y
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Phosphorus
Name Your value Reference value
Phosphorus 214.00 ppm 101-189 ppm

What is Phosphorus?

How do you correct high Phosphorus levels?

How do you correct low Phosphorus levels?

Potassium
Name Your value Reference value
Potassium O 6.60 ppm 1,4-253,.3 ppm

What is Potassium?

How do you correct high Potassium levels?

How do you correct low Potassium levels?

Name: Sample Report
Test: Hair Mineral Analysis

Date of test: 04/05/2024
Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

6.60

Scale

Scale

214.00
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/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Selenium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Selenium O 0.56 ppm 0,2-0,74 ppm o

What is Selenium?

L R R L R i = e B TR SRS I e S = e N
R e o e I I e s SRl o T

How do you correct high Selenium levels?

R e el R e I e e e A R S S ]
o i . e e B SRS o ai——— ey R ww e wes G W S

How do you correct low Selenium levels?
Ve el o — e R Y wilie e ke (B = ey B et e R e Bl g o

L e T e N e s = T R S = ]
B I e e e e I e = I L I

Sodium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Sodium © 23.20 ppm 3,9-479,6 ppm _

What is Sodium?

L e e B N A e L e e e L R I B S I R
mm—— e o e W e R e W e e S e e e = Sl e

How do you correct high Sodium levels?

e g St e R e s P e s § e Sl oA s emeis B s St o= emie= @
R I e I e L R R e s
Lt e e A e I T s R T et =

How do you correct low Sodium levels?
e B sl s P = P R = SR e s F i s g B e
*—'-i—-m e e e . R e I I ]

il W i g § ey s em | s S o et Ty el e R el e g w = w s T
B I R e
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/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Zinc
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Zinc O 177.00 ppm 93-275 ppm O
177.00
What is Zinc?

-nm‘“_-ﬁ_“ﬂ#_l-
g e o G ——— e g § G Sl s o G——

How do you correct high Zinc levels?

B e e TR I e e I I T e e I
— e s B e il B o s ® Y e el S s S A S R w o gm
ey e o VI Sy R S F SR e S

How do you correct low Zinc levels?

e e = e e mw s s E = gt e e e e o e s e e b e

el e R — S e (P s M g O S B G bR - ———
et e
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/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Trace minerals - Extended information



/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Boron
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Boron O 0.16 ppm 0,07 -1,77 ppm O

What is Boron?

L T . T S SU—— — sl e
—mw = Eees SRR Bar s cms s R g W F S S e ey S S v A S

How do you correct high Boron levels?

et Ew e B s s  mEE S e s S e o PR Soaelm e e w e e i |
R e I e e e R L e R R e
e e g e 5 SEE = cw g B

How do you correct low Boron levels?

R el I e e B e i T I e R e =
Ll e e e e e I el L R e
e e I i e I e T e e o
e

Chomium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Chromium o 0.02 ppm 0,01-0,295 ppm o

What is Chromium?

B e e L R i e s T e R B T R e L e R 1
- e e WP Ee Y e W W g B eleee s s el S s e s W

How do you correct high Chromium levels?
g pE A = w % cd el el G R sl = vy e e w8 s

A S S W S WS W el B W pmemw ol il W W W g
Rt s

How do you correct low Chromium levels?
R e I R I R L ER TN R S

e — e T = b ge———— g e S B Ba g e e SR
e i e s v Al B g g w5l e s BaR cepee = & w s e
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/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Cobalt
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Cobalt O 0.01 ppm < 0,55 ppm o

What is Cobalt?

B T e T T T e R T S e
L L R e b I e e e e e i I S Y
- -

How do you correct high Cobalt levels?

D e I . R i R e
[ e e e T o L LI I e e ——

How do you correct low Cobalt levels?
e e AR e a e e s ey s cmied me B s slel 8 aegees e @

M s W0 s e B s w0 @ . galeees ool W e T MG B w § S e
e g S e mw  epe— - R e . —

Iron
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Iron o 6.40 ppm 39-17,6 ppm -o

What is Iron?

R B e e i I e e ]
e I R O I R o e R I e e ]
-y —

How do you correct high Iron levels?

e T e i R e N . I e -y
St aal r o ey S e eeEEn el B g e S S ey e e sl e -
— T A - ——

How do you correct low Iron levels?

Y E B e Bl e S e B e ol sade S s peil. Eee i S s ool e e
L I e . L o I I T e T R e RN T
B e T e e I e B S = =
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Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

@ §7 getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

Lithium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Lithium o 0.01 ppm < 0,037 ppm -O

What is Lithium?

R B e e e - g e W W S - e w8 e St b W W g s " o e————
e ol el Ay S n . ¢ R W o SRR s el Sm B SeqEEEEd e s Sl
il v ewe g e ey B G —— W W Swwd o —

How do you correct high Lithium levels?

. B e P o B @ SR S R R e B R B A S——
s il — e o R e e -
L o I R e I I i e s, e B et
e B ——

How do you correct low Lithium levels?

e o e e e R e eE o S e g ss e bl e W el S
Smns gy Bles s o s s Sg—— e R el W SR e ew @D s em—
e g G e s e e e R w gl $hes S gEem—. S ol ¢
——— e —

Manganese
Name Your value Reference value Scale
]
Manganese 3.53 ppm 0,023-1,011 ppm

3.53

What is Manganese?

L e i e R I Tt
e s i we e N Sy v =i e ¢ 8 T =W W e e e el weeeg s e =g
—— et mEgmeme @ s o e . g el S e W

How do you correct high Manganese levels?

T g g g — W W g —  ead s Epe—— el e v

- P AP L e N ¢l e A S G | g W - g -—
e s e se s Seey s ey Sl e S 0T e e S -

16 of 32



/\!sy getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

\J Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

How do you correct low Manganese levels?

FE B g R R e RS S P g W St B S S S ss SESE 6w e
e B e bl e e e B s oA B B B e g e @ e ) B

e s w8 o el . g A B ——— . W e D b A Epe W s e e -
e v il

Molybdenum
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Molybdenum o 0.02 ppm < 0,045 ppm o

What is Molybdenum?

et = B tee S EEER S C® o R e G PW T R Ses b eSmea s @ WS s
P T . T e
e e Wl R ey i - bl ¢ s seaeEes g ewe g @ S w wes EE——

B IR B

How do you correct high Molybdenum levels?

! s . e R w8 sl s e el s R e S SR g R Sm . sed § wde—
- e s el g —— 0l R W g e i sl g —
= EgE - s e sk s o EEe R Lt e . s e S =

How do you correct low Molybdenum levels?

e e s R S = e S SeadE - 8 sads s s W = s W e s w A

e e T ol e R g e ol o e i e S
R A S e el e R i e el e P e SR e e S S e

S -

Silicon
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Silicon © 138.50 ppm 5,2 -304,9 ppm “

What is Silicon?

e B e Bees B = G R e e ol e g e @ e s w S S Bee R W o o8
. - S w ol et W e S S g ee s R o iy ——
e e e e I I I I ]
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/-\ getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

U‘@Z Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

How do you correct high Silicon levels?

e SR ¢ R el S e e Ea sl R B chaEE T G . A G S o —
—— e W s Tt | aee s Bae Lt e BB S e S e s Sl e
e mapwE—— el Sl S SR e ® Pt e et P (eedn 4 W gt § sy
. e P e

How do you correct low Silicon levels?

e e e B R s e g e b S A, R - e e Caad e el
i I R
o g - e gt W e BB . b o e & SR R S & g 0 B e B B
P e m - N s s . S S

Strontium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Strontium o 4.12 ppm 0,18 -20,94 ppm o

What is Strontium?

[ e e T T o e T e
e e e o S e e s 5 e e Wt e e el S
B 0 Sm G R b e N Seaee e BEes R b ood S

How do you correct high Strontium levels?

e e e B s s Eeh i s e SERe e e s N el el e S e
e B s s s Bee L e as A R S B e e S e P o - s R s EEm s
- SRaE o eEEes S il N e e B 5 g el Sl s e ees s o S emd s
e BT R gl S e W W e e S e 5 e o

How do you correct low Strontium levels?

e e . e G S s TR S s e e S L W SRR E e sen s Syt
el B e W e s s SRR ¢ T e e e EEem s O Eeae a® L w o s ed =
s B e s ety sl Shme Bee e, d e g S W S s g o s w R s e
- e s e e SRRV s e g S S L S e SR s S s E m e
- e R
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/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Vanadium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Vanadium O 0.01 ppm < 0,05 ppm -o

What is Vanadium?

e B e S el 5 B e e Sy o A S Gl 8 SR o Pw. s W
e s & eEs . e ey m Epemi . ¥ pEeses R 4 B SR e s Blta.gt M s S o wea
- ———— P wmes E em SEalt ea M e S e S el O — -
e W W v g g e L eme— B el W we Baws w el -

How do you correct high Vanadium levels?

b B e e SR T R R e B R S R o e S e
e S S ——— 0 e S v o S e R s B S o S e T

Tt ® s S e W g E m s s = m e sl em s sy SEE o sew mmg e e
em s e -

How do you correct low Vanadium levels?

ey B e B Wt B S SR el SelE ead o § s e s s s B S
B et s S . o - W b B —— b A -
e S b A 5w S S —— S W —

Zirconium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Zirconium O 0.01 ppm < 0,33 ppm O

What is Zirconium?

I e - e B e S W o e R el B e Sl

B e R T R I e T e I e e
Paam s mme e s b e g s e @ e e o Sl Ce S e ey el W S —
e e ol e— g e em o W Emsees BB s e . W W e

How do you correct high Zirconium levels?

Y Bl eEca® e e s eEeh i s ) eSS GRS S S S ® B g .
E e m—— b B e . B WG W R W . — A s Sl "
S —— L — — - . e . WEEr ¢ el & g s S e e
—— o S ————
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/\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Heavy metals - Extended information



/-\ getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

U‘@Z Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Aluminium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Aluminium o 2.40 ppm <153 ppm O

What is Aluminium?

I i I R e e Lt B
. e s SR W - g Lo Bl t e g sl AR e A F Se ey = .

D T I e R . s e T N
— e wwd b e e

How do you correct high Aluminium levels?

g rn e Gt W ArE W mm s e A TS ANPEEES § LS s .t mm geEe S g
e W s e e s d RS caes v W Rm e eEegE s S cme g @ w—
s e e Y Gl s S RS- W A M F e . Seee W s e e s ey
e - ww el w—  eg t e S g el e S e GeeEs ¢ Sass o e ees e -
e I R I

Arsenic
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Arsenic o 0.02 ppm < 0,048 ppm o

What is Arsenic?

B 5 el E— L a——— e W w—— g W— el - S
" el GeEee S B § e N ragh e Sme T § ve B e vl o -
L I e I e I R L e I R e B A L
g e MR segea.—de e et e e ol e W e S S G iy . —

How do you correct high Arsenic levels?
v s gt = e S s me a TR g SE g S W A AR w s e | e e e
- el i el B S g s e 3 e i S G § g e & S st s

e v el camy e W e em wy W e e i ey el . &
—— e s | S Sy o Sles® e SN - S & s
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/-\ getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

U‘@Z Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Cadmium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Cadmium o 0.04 ppm < 0,054 ppm o

What is Cadmium?

e R I B I . Tl e I I I e R o e

S m e W B B s sl - Emmil Sseeg W S e Sy ged cSs e lagessw 3 e se ow - EEE W
Sl g b e e e v s e W P

How do you correct high Cadmium levels?

R e R e R e e L R e I I e
L e e e e i e R T %
S ey e W SR S @ ¢ s B e o 1 e SR E o SR s ¢ m e s Gew e
e - e o gt SgEe  eetn Smmmey ces o S e st S e e eSS e e

Lead
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Lead o 0.07 ppm < 1,88 ppm O

What is Lead?

e s s e s Sl Sl ¢ g gEaEn G o S el W ey e e —
ey S . s W e e s B S ey " SEm e e e A W ey
L I I e e . Et et T . 1

How do you correct high Lead levels?

Wpdc eyt gt B BeaS - Tms e g @ S cee Sy s e W P Cmemm eSS GRS e e
B e @ cEE e e @ g § S W S M R - e @B w § sy o
metey e e S ceEd S eae W W Smstey e sl Ees s R Bl . e
L e e B T e I e I R e S
i
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/-\ getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

U‘@Z Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Mercury
Name Your value Reference value Scale
[ ]
Mercury 1.56 ppm <095 ppm

1.56

What is Mercury?

o S e ek e el s e A gt et & 8 S— e  eu .
L i e R e I e R e e L I R kI S
—— R W S G e St S N A mam o S w T
o W ey W e e e b e ey o e e SRR e 8 Wt w

How do you correct high Mercury levels?

T ey gt e R e wems e we ¥ S GElew W teww - 3 weme S gt G W e ew mw— e
e A ey Sete cd BB o eme D U s Em et et sl e . -
m— e C mges e 8 B et g temm el o - ® fee e e gm——
——— e e B e e S — . e e S ———
S as g we s R e gl = . s by s

Nickel
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Nickel o 0.21 ppm <0,82 ppm -O

What is Nickel?

L I R e I e e I I el e e S S S 2
. B s S @ e e . R w e bl s e e S S S ——
B R i e e B T I T

How do you correct high Nickel levels?

Wy g A e v SR e e S (W e s ey G s o oS W e s W
D I I R . I IR
o e R TR S RS sl e Ee w e e E W e R Sew e s e ———

s e W s owdey T SR e st ew e CSmmeee s ol wEees e e s g .
— T B R
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/-\ getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

U‘@Z Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Thallium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Thallium o 0.00 ppm <0,0024 ppm o

What is Thallium?

el 8 e S e S bEe el S s el s oA S . b B S SaEs el -
A s erem g = iee s g ¢ e, wesss s Swlss a BB 3 s s et G aam e oy
i e N A o me G e A e s B e s N S e m— g Slea

o —— e % e Semw TTER -8 e e -

How do you correct high Thallium levels?

T e gt e Bas Gl w4 Bt . d e e W SapEm—t e e ey S
s S - wmew Sl s | Se e S cmms § s @ 5 il e W i S
- - S e gy S e W W Eemm— €AWt mm L e W e w b —d
e el e e e C s S e e e s S @ S 8 S SR et i cmeg e S
D e I R e I Tl
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Toxic substances - Extended information



/-\ getTested Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024

U‘@Z Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Antimony
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Antimony o 0.01 ppm < 0,052 ppm -o

What is Antimony?

——— s e S e W G Sl B 5 . e ey o e e e
e I e T e e e e e I SN
g .t e e e S R Bt s oA SR Gy S Sapee i ey

How do you correct high Antimony levels?

R e e e I i I e e I I i Tt e
. S b g @ AR S A TS et W TP s e -
e — — g 5% pe WPl G ey W e caeea v S g B S e e Wi - e
el e e Sme s St B resliesd @ Tl s ®e- 0w % Bew w asss @ - mee lee Sy
.

Barium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Barium © 1.38ppm 0,09 - 6,54 ppm -o

What is Barium?

e v B e s o e S sl W S sl o ¢ e Sas e W g
D e b R R e e T T s e )
e R e e W R W @ R e o W 0 R R maems o ey S S W
— e Sl W —

How do you correct high Barium levels?

L e B I R R T T e o e I =L L
S ThEt s pEsas s ¢ e ew By e o — e G e @ s mee ey Seay b e
B i I R . L I e I e )
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Beryllium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Beryllium O 0.00 ppm <0,0014 ppm O

What is Beryllium?
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How do you correct high Beryllium levels?
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Bismuth
Name Your value Reference value Scale
[ ]
Bismuth 3.34 ppm <0,165 ppm

3.34

What is Bismuth?
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How do you correct high Bismuth levels?
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Gadolinium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
[ ]
Gadolinium 0.01 ppm <0,0064 ppm

0.01

What is Gadolinium?
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How do you correct high Gadolinium levels?
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Gold
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Gold o 0.01 ppm < 0,062 ppm O
001
What is Gold?

G 8 s S e - W S g e i s S T G S G . W -
B e e e e e i e i e
Cmedmes faogt e am e WEe e e e st m M S ¢ S e S ol W . ——
e o e SRS - mm g wes W mge w b ee smles W mmeen W e swmes b e i s ol

mme w e s ———

How do you correct high Gold levels?
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Palladium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Palladium o 0.00 ppm <0,0151 ppm o

What is Palladium?
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How do you correct high Palladium levels?
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Platinum
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Platinum o 0.00 ppm <0,0015 ppm O

What is Platinum?
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How do you correct high Platinum levels?

e e i I I e R e I e ]
e e B e g et B S s SeE o el & P B e mbs s e &
———— A ey S S e S R g Seede sy s A e e E e s R aw o mm w g el
el e ey Tl sies WPt G et e ReclE by B e R - G 5w caees n ey e
s e e e BE s e RS e sl Bea® S0 tead Eees tEe e s g o e =

29 of 32



/-\ Name: Sample Report Date of test: 04/05/2024
@ gEtTEStEd Test: Hair Mineral Analysis  Analysis-ID: DUMMY-63

Silver
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Silver o 0.01 ppm < 1,03 ppm o

What is Silver?
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How do you correct high Silver levels?
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Tin
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Tin o 0.04 ppm <1,18 ppm O
0.04
What is Tin?
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How do you correct high Tin levels?
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Titanium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
Titanium o 1.30 ppm <11,5 ppm o

What is Titanium?
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How do you correct high Titanium levels?

Y U L R R GRS ket Sl W RS See sl St S smge il e S seee s i e B
- s R P e @ | e e s s w s Gee G . R —. W W . gm B e
——— e TRa S E F e e GG Sl TEe e R e W e Ll g g W e W W s 4 ey
T SR el B . W W . v e w E— -
I e I e e I L T e
e mee = ay Sw e e e W sesdewd b Smie m——

Uranium
Name Your value Reference value Scale
[ ]
Uranium 0.33 ppm < 0,149 ppm

0.33

What is Uranium?
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How do you correct high Uranium levels?
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